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1 2

Lunchtime Meditation

Strengthening Your
Spiritual Practice:
Special Teachings on
Heart Jewel - GP Class

Lunchtime Meditation

FP 

No TTP

Room check in and
registration:

Cafe open hours:

Introduction:

Meditation: 
Empowerment: 

Lunch:
Teaching: 
Dinner: 

Meditation:
Teaching:
Lunch:

Lunchtime Meditation

Meditations on Loving
Kindness with Prayers
for World Peace

Strengthening Your
Spiritual Practice:
Special Teachings on
Heart Jewel - GP Class

Lunchtime Meditation

FP 

TTP 

The Power to Change

Precepts & Introduction- A
Pure Life:

Resilient Whatever Happens
& Kids Class: 

Lunchtime Meditation

Meditations on Loving
Kindness & Prayers for
World Peace

Strengthening Your
Spiritual Practice:
Special Teachings on
Heart Jewel - GP Class

Lunchtime Meditation

FP

The Power to Change

Resilient Whatever Happens

TTP

Lunchtime Meditation

Meditations on Loving
Kindness with Prayers
for World Peace

Strengthening Your
Spiritual Practice:
Special Teachings on
Heart Jewel - GP Class

Lunchtime Meditation

FP 

The Power to Change

Session 1:

Lunch:

Session 2:

Tea & Q&A:

COLOR KEY:

Resilient Whatever Happens

TTP 

PROTECTOR DAY

Lunchtime Meditation

Meditations on Loving
Kindness with Prayers
for World Peace

Strengthening Your
Spiritual Practice:
Special Teachings on
Heart Jewel - GP Class

12:15-12:45pm

6:30-7:30pm

 11am-12:30pm
12:30-2:00pm

2pm-3:30pm

pm

6:30-7:45am
8:30-10:00am
 11am-12pm

12:30-1:30pm
 4:00-5:30pm

6:30-7:30am
 8:30-10:00am

pm

 1:30-3:00pm
: 4:00-5:30pm

12:15-12:45pm

12:15-12:45pm

in black

5 - 7pm
12:15-12:45pm

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch
Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Heart Jewel with silent
meditation

Heart Jewel with silent
meditation

Dakini Yoga (HYT Only)

35 Confession Buddhas

Heart Jewel with silent
meditation

Quick Path (HYT Only)

Heart Jewel with silent
meditation

WFJ with Food Offering:

Tara Prayers

Heart Jewel with silent
meditation

Dakini Yoga (HYT Only)

35 Confession Buddhas

OSG with Food Offering

Quick Path (HYT)

Heart Jewel with silent
meditation Powa

Heart Jewel  with Silent
Meditation

Heart Jewel with silent
meditation

Dakini Yoga (HYT Only)

35 Confession Buddhas

Heart Jewel with silent
meditation 


 

Quick Path (HYT Only)

WFJ with food offering
Heart Jewel with silent
meditation

WFJ with food offering

Heart Jewel with silent
meditation

Heart Jewel with silent
meditation

Dakini Yoga (HYT Only)

35 Confession Buddhas

Heart Jewel with silent
meditation

Quick Path (HYT Only)

OSG with Food Offering
Medicine Buddha

Pujas  

WFJ with food offering

Melodious Drum
Heart Jewel with silent
meditation

Dakini Yoga (HYT Only)

5-6pm

12-1:00pm

5-6:00pm

11-11:45am

5-6pm

12-1:30pm

5-6pm

7:30– 8:30pm

5-6pm

12-1pm

5-6:00pm

11-11:45am

4-6pm

12-1:30pm

5-6pm 1-2pm

4-5:15pm

12-1pm

5-6:00pm

11-11:45am

5-6pm

12-1:30pm

5-6pm

5-6pm

3-4pm
5-6pm

12-1pm

12-1pm

11-11:45am

5-6pm

12-1:30pm

4-6pm 

5-6 PM

 in green

3-4pm

1:30pm-5:00pm
 12-1pm

5-6:00pm

Meditations on Loving
Kindness with Prayers
for World Peace

Teaching: 

No TTP

Session 1: 
Session 2:
Lunch: 
Session 3:

Precepts - A Pure Life:

Session 1:

Session 2:
Session 3

Weekly classes 

6:30-7:45pm

6:30-8:30pm

4-7:00pm

5:30-6:30pm

7-8:30pm

9:00 – 10:00am
11:00am –

1:00pm
 1:00 – 3:00pm

3:00 – 4:30pm
6-7:15pm

 9-10am

 

12:15-12:45

6:30-7:30pm

6:30-7:45pm

6:30-8:30pm

6:30-8:30pm

11am-12pm

11am-12:15

6:30-7:30pm 6:30-7:45pm

12:15-12:45pm

6:30-8:30pm

11am-12pm

10-11:30am

11am-12:15pm

 5 - 7pm
6:30-7:30pm 6:30-7:45pm

12:15-12:45pm

6:30-8:30pm

11am-12pm

10-11:30am

11:30am-12:30pm

12:30-2pm

2-2:30pm

11am-12:15pm

6:30-7:30pm

6:30-7:45pm

12:15-12:45pm

12:15-12:45pm

 6:30-8:30pm

6:30-8:30pm

Florida Dharma
Celebration: A Radiant
Heart of Loving Kindness

Florida Dharma
Celebration: A Radiant
Heart of Loving Kindness

Florida Dharma Celebration:
A Radiant Heart of Loving
Kindness

Nyungnay: Compassion
Fasting Retreat

Nyungnay: Compassion
Fasting Retreat

Remake Learning Days:
Family Meditation Class

Living Meaningfully, Dying
Joyfully

Special classes 

11

18

25

Venice Branch GP Class

Venice Branch GP Class

Lakewood Ranch Branch
GP Class

Venice Branch GP Class

Branch classes  

6:30-7:45pm

6:30-7:45pm

11am-12:30pm

6:30-7:45pm

in purple

TTP

TTP 

KId's Class is on Break-
Classes Resume in the
Fall-Date TBA

in blue

Updated DATE


